

BID ABSTRACT
CITY OF NORTH LAS VEGAS
ARTERIAL ROADWAY REHAB.: DECATUR BLVD., CHEYENNE AVE. TO RANCHO DR., CIP. NO. 10280B - 20
BID NO. 1618 - LABOR COMMISSION NO. PWP CL-2021- 86
BID DATE: FEBRUARY 8, 2021

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		AGGREGATE INDUSTRIES		LAS VEGAS PAVING		WADLEY CONSTRUCTION	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
104.01	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$28,300.00	\$28,300.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$30,100.00	\$30,100.00
105.01	Construction Staking	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,275.00	\$6,275.00	\$7,100.00	\$7,100.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
105.02	Photographic Documentation	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$935.00	\$935.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$501.00	\$501.00
109.01	Construction Conflicts	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
110.01	Training	500	HR	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.40	\$700.00	\$1.40	\$700.00	\$18.30	\$9,150.00
200.01	Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$59,804.40	\$59,804.40	\$53,891.36	\$53,891.36	\$25,673.10	\$25,673.10	\$87,700.00	\$87,700.00
202.01	Remove Asphalt Pavement	11,255	SY	\$12.00	\$135,060.00	\$4.90	\$55,149.50	\$7.66	\$86,213.30	\$7.05	\$79,347.75
202.02	Remove Concrete Median Nose	1	EA	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$583.00	\$583.00	\$2,630.00	\$2,630.00	\$243.00	\$243.00
202.03	Remove Landing Panel Concrete Sidewalk Ramp	2	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$805.00	\$1,610.00	\$1,320.00	\$2,640.00	\$366.00	\$732.00
302.01	Type II Aggregate Base	210	CY	\$22.00	\$4,620.00	\$29.80	\$6,258.00	\$57.00	\$11,970.00	\$61.90	\$12,999.00
402.01	5-Inch Plantmix Bituminous Surface	11,255	SY	\$30.00	\$337,650.00	\$23.25	\$261,678.75	\$22.75	\$256,051.25	\$34.10	\$383,795.50
402.02	1-Inch UTACS	11,255	SY	\$12.00	\$135,060.00	\$6.80	\$76,534.00	\$7.57	\$85,200.35	\$11.20	\$126,056.00
609.01	Adjust Storm Drain Manhole to Grade	2	LS	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,405.00	\$2,810.00	\$1,620.00	\$3,240.00	\$1,220.00	\$2,440.00
613.01	Concrete Landing Panel Sidewalk Ramp w/ Detectable Warning Panel	2	EA	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,060.00	\$2,120.00	\$5,100.00	\$10,200.00	\$1,780.00	\$3,560.00
613.02	Concrete Median Nose	1	EA	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,115.00	\$1,115.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,280.00	\$2,280.00
627.01	Remove Existing Sign (Street Light Pole Mounted)	2	EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.20	\$100.40	\$45.00	\$90.00	\$122.00	\$244.00
627.02	Install New Sign (Street Light Pole Mounted)	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$278.85	\$278.85	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$335.00	\$335.00
628.01	Type II Film (Arrows)	2	EA	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$139.45	\$278.90	\$120.00	\$240.00	\$213.00	\$426.00
628.02	Type II Film (ONLY)	2	EA	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$223.00	\$446.00	\$170.00	\$340.00	\$274.00	\$548.00
628.03	Type II Film (Crosswalks, Chevrons, Stenobars)	92	SF	\$8.50	\$782.00	\$8.37	\$770.04	\$8.00	\$736.00	\$7.00	\$644.00
628.04	Median Nose Markings	2	EA	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$167.30	\$334.60	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$183.00	\$366.00
629.01	Adjust Water Valve Box to Grade	1	EA	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,405.00	\$1,405.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$887.00	\$887.00
630.01	Adjust Sanitary Sewer Manhole to Grade	3	EA	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,405.00	\$4,215.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,070.00	\$3,210.00
633.01	Raised Pavement Marker (Reflective)	259	EA	\$3.00	\$777.00	\$3.90	\$1,010.10	\$4.00	\$1,036.00	\$3.65	\$945.35
633.02	Raised Pavement Marker (Non-Reflective)	735	EA	\$3.00	\$2,205.00	\$3.90	\$2,866.50	\$4.00	\$2,940.00	\$2.45	\$1,800.75
637.01	Dust Control	1	LS	\$58,648.32	\$58,648.32	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$3,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,030.00	\$1,030.00
670.01	GPS Arrow Boards (2 Devices)	60	Days	\$75.00	\$4,500.00	\$89.25	\$5,355.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$73.00	\$4,380.00
670.02	GPS Located Traffic Control Devices (2 Devices)	60	Days	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$66.95	\$4,017.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$16.40	\$984.00
670.03	Vehicle Presence Alert System (1 Device)	60	Days	\$25.00	\$1,500.00	\$22.30	\$1,338.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$42.60	\$2,556.00
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 859,356.72		\$ 575,575.00		\$ 589,050.00		\$ 819,760.35

Subcontractors:	All Other Work	Aggregate Industries	Las Vegas Paving	Wadley Construction
	Traffic Control	Roadsafe		
	Asphalt Paving			Las Vegas Paving

Plantmix Bituminous Surface	Aggregate Industries	Las Vegas Pa ving	Las Vegas Pa ving
Portland Cement Concrete	Nevada Ready Mix	American Eagle	Sahara Concrete
Pavement Markings & Striping	Advanced Traffic Markings	Highway Striping & Signs	NHSI
Raised Pavement Markers	3M / Apex Universal	Highway Striping & Signs	NHSI